Model 760 PPR Options
Model 760 Ordering Guide
Blue type indicates price adder options. Not all configuration combinations may be available. Contact Customer Service for details.
760N/1 ST IP50HV RFBT02
         MODEL
760N/1 0001-1000 PPR
760N/2 1024-2540 PPR
760N/3 3000-10000 PPR
OPERATING3
TEMPERATURE
ST    0º to 70ºC
HT    0º to 100ºC
THRU-BORE
T02  3/8", 0.375"
TA  1/2", 0.500"
T05  10 mm
T08    8 mm
T12  12 mm
T14  14 mm
T15  15 mm
BLIND-BORE
B02  3/8", 0.375"
BA  1/2", 0.500"
B05  10 mm
B08    8 mm
B12  12 mm
B14  14 mm
B15  15 mm
Optional FeaturesElectrical SpecificationMechanical
For specification
assistance call
Customer Service at
+44 (0)1978 262100
Model 760 Commutated
Thru-Bore / Blind-Bore
Page 18
BRITISH ENCODER PRODUCTS Co , UNIT 33 WHITEGATE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE , WREXHAM , LL13 8UG , UNITED KINGDOM
TEL: +44 (0)1978 262100  - FAX: +44 (0)1978 262101 - WEB: WWW.ENCODER.CO.UK - EMAIL: SALES@ENCODER.CO.UK
Issue 13 - Revision B
CHANNELS2
R Quad + Z Marker
 A+B+Z
    SEALING6
      IP50  Standard
      IP64  IP64
Increm
ental Thru-Bore
& Motor Mount Encoders
0256
FIXING
FB   Dual Flex-Mount
AF   Adjustable Flex-Mount
FG   89-150mm PCD
   Tether Arm Kit
PPR
See PPR chart below
Price adder >1000
NC
COMMUTATION1
NC No Commutation
4A    4 Pole
6B    6 Pole
8C    8 Pole
12D 12 Pole
OUTPUT TYPE
OC  Open Collector
PP  Push-Pull
HV  Line Driver
CONNECTOR TYPE
SW  6 Pin MS4
SX  10 Pin MS4
SK  8 Pin Euro-Fast4